
 

for TK-2nd Graders and their Families 

Save the Dates! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The BaGeL Family Program is generously supported by a grant from Mount Sinai Parks and Mortuary. 

What? When? 

Family Shabbat in the Park 
Friday, August 20 

5:00 PM 

Shofar Factory 
Sunday, August 29  

10:00 – 11:30 AM 

Sukkah Time 
Sunday, September 26 

10:00 – 11:30 AM 

Camp Day 
Sunday, October 17  

9:30 AM – 3:30 PM 

Havdalah Party 
Saturday, November 13  

Evening 

Hanukkah Party 
Sunday, December 5  

5:00 – 7:00 PM 

Tu B’Shevat Hike Sunday, January 9 

Day at the LA Zoo Sunday, February 6 

Noah’s Ark at the Skirball Sunday, March 6 

Underwood Farms Sunday, April 3 

Beach Day Sunday, May 22 

Family Shabbat Friday, June 3  


